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The restaurant from Asheville offers 19 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $8.4.
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Mr. Sushi Menu

Sushi

CALIFORNIA ROLL

Japanese Specialties

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Hot Dishes

TERIYAKI DISH

Specialty Sushi

BLACK DRAGON EEL ROLL

Salads

CALAMARI SALAD
SEAWEED SALAD

Sushi Rolls
SUSHI
DRAGON ROLL

$7.0

$10.0

$13.0

$6.0
$6.0

$11.0

Starters

KUNG PAO DISH $10.0
SNOW CRAB CALIFORNIA ROLL $9.0

Nigiri {ind Sashimi

NIGIRI SLICED FISH OVER RICE $6.0

SASHIMI SLICED FISH WITHOUT
RICE

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

CHICKEN

$6.0

TUNA STEAK
NOODLES

Ingredients Used
TUNA
CUCUMBER

SHRIMP
PORK MEAT
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:00
Tuesday 11:00 -21:00
Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 12:00 -22:00
Sunday 12:00 -20:00
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